CKkBaXXMHHbIN Hacoc Bogonen BLIMS 0,32-50Y

Kog ToBapa: 573444

LleHa: 19 307,00 py6.

ApTuVKy/n TOBapa:
bpeHg ToBapa:
Cepwvia ToBapa:
AnameTtp:

ﬂ,VIaMETp pasbeMa coegNHEHNA!

[nvHa kabens:

MakcmmanbHas MOWHOCTb, KBT:

MaKcManbHbI Hanop, M:
Macca, kr:

HanpsxxeHwue:
MponssoanTeNbHOCTb, N/4ac:
CtpaHa npovssoauTens:
[apaHTUA:

bLIM3 0,32-50Y
Bogoneii
0.32 bLUMN3Y
95 MM

1

50 m

0.9

75

13,6 kr
220B

3000
YKpaviHa
1roa
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